Pienoispistooli cup 16 5.2022

o Uk, WN -

Helenius Tuomo
Haavisto Markku
Petadjisto Pasi
Pihlaja Jukka
Dobert Timo
Hagren Pertti

Pienoispistooli cup 30 5.2022

O 0O NO UL D WDN P

Huotari Jani
Helenius Tuomo
Kuivalainen Esko
Petadjisto Pasi
Haavisto Markku
Pihlaja Jukka
Dobert Timo
Lehteld Sami
Lehtela Pertti

10 Hagren Pertti

Pienoispistooli cup 20 6.2022

N o ok WN B

Helenius Tuomo
Kuivalainen Esko
Petadjisto Pasi
Haavisto Markku
Pihlaja Jukka
Dobert Timo
Hagren Pertti

Pienoispistooli cup 11.7.2022
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Pienoispistooli cup 8.8.2022.2022

Helenius Tuomo
Petdjisto Pasi
Pihlaja Jukka
Hagren Pertti
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A W N PR

Helenius Tuomo
Haavisto Markku
Petdjisto Pasi
Hagren Pertti

Pienoispistooli cup 22.8.2022

A WN B

Haavisto Markku
Petdjistod Pasi
Pihlaja Jukka
Helenius Tuomo

96
92
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78

94
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74
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Pienoispistooli cup 2022 lopputulokset

O 0O NO UL b WDN PP

Helenius Tuomo
Haavisto Markku
Petdjistod Pasi
Pihlaja Jukka
Hagren Pertti
Dobert Timo
Kuivalainen Esko
Huotari Jani
LehtelaSami

10 Lehtela Pertti

91
89
88

93
81
84
92

91
94
83
85

91
88
79
94

91
92
90
55

89
87
89
95

90
91
85
72

88
91
81
94

89
89
90
79

92
88
89
10

548
547
521
450

547
526
496
478 2 hairio

2224
2170
2136
2010
1686
1366
1081

566

476

445



